
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

95 

31 

3 

29 

24 

77 

44 

13 

64 

34 

72 

33 

99 

Name 

Wincent Palm 

Thindra Ramberg 

Jakob Wång 

Evelina Dahlgren 

Enzo Folgerö 

Ludvig Nebréus 

Isak Öbrand 

William Encrantz 

Leo Hellgren 

Lucas Granat (D) 

Kevin Wikholm (D) 

Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal (D) 

Vincent Grönvold Andersson (D) 

Class 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Best Tm 

40.037 

40.160 

40.242 

40.309 

40.399 

40.414 

40.664 

40.755 

40.936 

41.122 

41.652 

42.360 

42.645 

Diff 

0.123 

0.205 

0.272 

0.362 

0.377 

0.627 

0.718 

0.899 

1.085 

1.615 

2.323 

2.608 

Best Speed 

73,912 

73,685 

73,535 

73,413 

73,249 

73,222 

72,772 

72,609 

72,288 

71,961 

71,046 

69,858 

69,391 

In Lap 

9 

10 

5 

10 

6 

8 

8 

8 

10 

8 

7 

8 

5 

Licens 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Deb 

Deb 

Deb 

Deb 

Anmälare 

Tecno Sweden 

Tecno Sweden 

Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR1 / RMC 2 Söndag  

Mini 

Tidskörning Grupp 2 

Qualifying started at 8:45:51 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-05-08 09:45 


